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EARTH LEAKAGE RELAY 0.03-30A TIME DELAY 50% LCD TEST

Technical Features

Electric current

Rated residual operating current Idn

30 mA
100 mA
300 mA
500 mA

1000 mA
3000 mA
5000 mA
10000 mA

Toroid's: Allowed overload

30 kA/100 ms

Safety

Residual current type A
Equipment

With earth leakage toroid Yes
Settings

Adjustable time delay Yes

Dimensions

Maximum connection distance between receiver and transmitter

25 m und 50 m twisted pair

Sustainability

REACh-SVHC free Yes
RoHS conform Yes
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